D
C
-
D
C
Specification
35-150 Watts
• 10-40 VDC Input Range

Safety Approvals • CE & UKCA meets all applicable directives
& legislation.
* When used in conjunction with standard EMI filter and surge
protection modules, DSF and FSO series. Consult longform
datasheet.
D
C
-
D
C
MTC35/50Models and Ratings
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current
Input Current(1)
Efficiency(1) Model Number
No Load Full Load
35 W 3.3 VDC 10.00 A 100 mA 1.49 A 84% MTC3528S3V3
35 W 5.0 VDC 7.00 A 100 mA 1.45 A 86% MTC3528S05
35 W 12.0 VDC 2.90 A 100 mA 1.41 A 88% MTC3528S12
35 W 15.0 VDC 2.30 A 100 mA 1.40 A 88% MTC3528S15
35 W 28.0 VDC 1.30 A 100 mA 1.48 A 88% MTC3528S28
50 W 3.3 VDC 15.00 A 100 mA 2.18 A 82% MTC5028S3V3
50 W 5.0 VDC 10.00 A 60 mA 2.15 A 83% MTC5028S05
50 W 12.0 VDC 4.20 A 70 mA 2.13 A 84% MTC5028S12
50 W 15.0 VDC 3.33 A 70 mA 2.13 A 84% MTC5028S15
50 W 28.0 VDC 1.80 A 120 mA 2.15 A 83% MTC5028S28
10
9
8
7

Finish: Nickel plated 2.5 μm Ni and gold plated
0.3 μm Au.
Mounting Hole Diameter - 0.126 (3.2)
clearance hole
Baseplate -  Material:  Aluminium
Case -  Material:  Non-conductive plastic
D
C
-
D
C MTC75/150Models and Ratings
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current
Input Current(1)
Efficiency(1) Model Number
No Load Full Load
66 W 3.3 VDC 20.00 A 120 mA 2.87 A 82% MTC7528S3V3
75 W 5.0 VDC 15.00 A 130 mA 3.19 A 84% MTC7528S05
75 W 12.0 VDC 6.25 A 60 mA 3.19 A 84% MTC7528S12
75 W 15.0 VDC 5.00 A 40 mA 3.19 A 84% MTC7528S15
75 W 28.0 VDC 2.70 A 75 mA 3.23 A 83% MTC7528S28
75 W ±12.0 VDC ±3.13 A (4) 220 mA 3.23 A 83% MTC7528D12(3)
75 W ±15.0 VDC ±2.50 A (4) 230 mA 3.27 A 82% MTC7528D15(3)
132 W 3.3 VDC 40.00 A 120 mA 5.82 A 81% MTC15028S3V3
150 W 5.0 VDC 30.00 A 147 mA 6.38 A 84% MTC15028S05
150 W 12.0 VDC 12.50 A 70 mA 6.38 A 84% MTC15028S12
150 W 15.0 VDC 10.00 A 75 m    A 6.30 A 86% MTC15028S15
150 W 28.0 VDC 5.35 A 170 mA 6.30 A 86% MTC15028S28
150 W ±12.0 VDC ±6.25 A (4) 250 mA 6.38 A 84% MTC15028D12(3)
150 W ±15.0 VDC ±5.00 A (4) 275 mA 6.31 A 85% MTC15028D15(3)
Notes
Notes
1. Typical and measured at 28 V input
2. Total of voltage trim and remote sense is +10% max.